Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Desafio Latino americano de Motocross

85cc

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:53:31

Canelinha 1,650 Km
23/10/2011 15:40.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:47.893 +2.315 16:59:05.199
(8) JOSE BRAYAN 3 2:45.578 17:01:50.777
1 16:55:42.341 4 2:47.342 +1.764 17:04:38.119
2 2:17.654 +2.096 16:57:59.995 5 2:50.406 +4.828 17:07:28.525
3 2:16.009 +0.451 17:00:16.004 6 2:57.666 +12.088 17:10:26.191
4 2:18.700 +3.142 17:02:34.704 7 2:50.949 +5.371 17:13:17.140
5 2:15.558 17:04:50.262 8 3:03.668 +18.090 17:16:20.808
6 2:18.181 +2.623 17:07:08.443
7 2:15.844 +0.286  17:09:24.287 (75) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
8 2:16.270 +0.712 17:11:40.557 1 16:55:54.402
9 2:16.755 +1.197 17:13:57.312 2 7:00.500 +3:47.116 17:02:54.902
3 3:13.384 17:06:08.286
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
1 16:55:41.401 (95) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
2 2:19.675 +3.426 16:58:01.076 1 17:00:30.556
3 2:18.051 +1.802 17:00:19.127 2 3:07.914 17:03:38.470
4 2:18.228 +1.979 17:02:37.355
5 2:16.249 17:04:53.604
6 2:16.929 +0.680 17:07:10.533
7 2:17.728 +1.479 17:09:28.261
8 2:17.837 +1.588 17:11:46.098
9 2:18.588 +2.339 17:14:04.686
(3) HALLEX DALFOVO
1 16:55:47.173
2 2:25.054 +0.037 16:58:12.227
3 2:25.480 +0.463 17:00:37.707
4 2:25.992 +0.975 17:03:03.699
5 2:25.231 +0.214 17:05:28.930
6 2:25.706 +0.689 17:07:54.636
7 2:25.017 17:10:19.653
8 2:27.587 +2.570 17:12:47.240
9 2:29.932 +4.915 17:15:17.172
(89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR
1 16:55:53.431
2 2:29.918 16:58:23.349
3 2:31.701 +1.783 17:00:55.050
4 2:33.334 +3.416 17:03:28.384
5 2:32.924 +3.006 17:06:01.308
6 2:37.438 +7.520 17:08:38.746
7 2:38.570 +8.652 17:11:17.316
8 2:41.418 +11.500 17:13:58.734
(28) KAUE VIEIRA
1 16:55:59.038
2 3:02.208 +30.711 16:59:01.246
3 2:37.967 +6.470 17:01:39.213
4 2:31.497 17:04:10.710
5 2:33.713 +2.216 17:06:44.423
6 2:35.198 +3.701 17:09:19.621
7 2:34.708 +3.211 17:11:54.329
8 2:35.490 +3.993 17:14:29.819
(96) MARCELO ANDREI GALANDO JUNIOR
1 16:56:19.301
2 2:48.489 +6.068 16:59:07.790
3 2:44.739 +2.318 17:01:52.529
4 2:42.421 17:04:34.950
5 2:47.971 +5.550 17:07:22.921
6 2:49.013 +6.592 17:10:11.934
7 2:52.430 +10.009 17:13:04.364
8 2:54.958 +12.537 17:15:59.322
(16) VINICIUS DOEGE FRONZA
1 16:56:17.306
Orbits
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